
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Ladies
4th Continental Cup Competition

Rena (NOR)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SUN 21 JAN 2018

START: 10:39

END: 10:47

Jury/Competition Management

TD Laue Matthew, USA

TD Assistant Malik Faustyna, POL

Chief of Competition Magnussen Knut, NOR

Equipment Control Tepes Anja, FIS

Judges

Normann Tom, NORA

Ronningen Martin, NORB

Sebergsen Nicolai, NORC

Haugen Espelid Kjersti, NORD

Karjalainen Pirjo, FINE

Hill Data

K-Point 99 m

Hill Size 111 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 6.66 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 7.50/9.08 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

LEINAN LUND Marte

Tolga Il

NOR

01 APR 2001
1

90.591.5

8. 8.

20

 2.5

45.5

11.

-0.28

ARMSTRONG Gabriella

New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA

06 DEC 1998
2

82.591.9

4. 12.

20

 4.3

31.3

12.

-0.47

GLADIKOVA Svetlana

Sdushor Perm kray

RUS

25 MAY 1992
3

96.092.6

1. 4.

20

 5.4

59.4

5.

-0.59

MIDTSUNDSTAD Hanna

Vaaler If

NOR

22 SEP 1999
4

81.091.9

4. 13.

20

 5.2

29.2

13.

-0.57

OEIHAUGEN Thea

Gausdal Skilag

NOR

11 MAY 2001
5

90.592.6

1. 8.

20

 6.6

49.6

10.

-0.73

WEINLICHOVA Simona

Sk Jested

CZE

30 MAR 2000
6

93.592.5

3. 5.

20

 6.6

55.6

7.

-0.73

WESTVOLD HANSEN Gyda

Il Nansen

NOR

20 APR 2002
7

90.091.0

10. 10.

18

 3.5

55.2

8.

-0.38

 9.7

MAURUS Sophia

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

30 NOV 2001
8

89.090.7

11. 11.

18

 2.9

52.6

9.

-0.32

 9.7

GIANMOENA Veronica

LAVAZE´ VARENA

ITA

25 OCT 1995
9

92.091.3

9. 6.

18

 3.5

59.2

6.

-0.38

 9.7

MURAKAMI Yura

Morioka Chuo High School

JPN

18 FEB 2000
10

92.090.7

11. 6.

18

 4.0

59.7

4.

-0.44

 9.7

NOWAK Jenny

Sc Sohland

GER

20 AUG 2002
11

101.091.8

7. 2.

18

 5.4

79.1

1.

-0.60

 9.7

MIYAZAKI Ayane

Nozawa Onsen Junior High School

JPN

15 SEP 2002
12

101.091.9

4. 2.

18

 3.5

77.2

3.

-0.38

 9.7

NADYMOVA Stefaniya

Sdushor Start perm kray

RUS

01 DEC 1994
13

101.590.7

11. 1.

18

 2.7

77.4

2.

-0.30

 9.7

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

clear -11-8 75 -0.7 -0.4 -0.2Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  18 7 0 90.7 91.1101.5 91.989.0 95.2 13/7 13/7 13/7

 20 6 0 91.5 92.196.0 92.681.0 89.0

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results
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